

**Achievement Rewards for College Scientists** 

## NAMED SCHOLAR AWARD LETTER OF INTENT

I/we intend to contribute full Scholar Award (s) in the amount of \$8,500 each for the 2021-2022 funding cycle.
Print Name(s)
Signature:
Your answers to the following questions will help to guide the administration of the Scholar Award(s).  Donor preferences will be accommodated insofar as possible but cannot be guaranteed.
How would you like to name your Scholar Award(s)? i.e., "Jones Scholar"
Please indicate if you have a preference of university: Arizona State University Northern Arizona University University of Arizona No preference  Please indicate if you have a preference as to area of study:
No preference:
If you would like the recipient of your Scholar Award(s) to contact you by email, please indicate the email address we may share with the Scholar
Each annual Named Scholar Award is \$8,500.00. Payment of this amount must be made in full to the ARCS Foundation, Inc., Phoenix Chapter prior to February 15, 2021 for the Named Scholar Award be included in the 2021-2022 funding cycle. Please indicate your expected payment date: and send a check payable to the ARCS Foundation, Inc., Phoenix Chapter. Please return this form prior to December 15, 2020. The mailing address is: ARCS Foundation, Inc. 3104 East Camelback Road, PMB 975, Phoenix, AZ 85016. If you need assistance, please contact ARCS Treasurer, Anna Maria Matteucci, 575-627-2317 or Matteucci amm@gmail.com.